
SL. No. Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Department Government Identification 
No.

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by lien or 
attachment 
pending disposal

Whether Lien 
/ 
attachment? 
(Yes/No)

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Sales Tax, Gujarat Government of 
Gujrat 

28.01.2019 20,57,10,35,004 20,57,10,35,004 Unsecured Yes
93.55%

NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 Deputy 
Commissioner of 
Income Tax, 
Mumbai 

Govt of India

25.01.2019 1,06,16,15,164 1,06,16,15,164 Unsecured No No

4.83%

NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 The Agriculture 
Produce Market 
Committee (APMC)

Government of 
Gujrat 

22.01.2019 7,72,77,837 7,72,77,837 Unsecured Yes

0.35%

NIL NIL NIL NIL

4 CGST & Central 
Excise, Vadodara

Govt of India
24.01.2019 3,78,37,859 3,78,37,859 Unsecured No No

0.17%
NIL NIL NIL NIL

5 GST Government of 
Maharashtra 29.01.2019 1,18,15,977 1,18,15,977 Unsecured No No

0.05%
NIL NIL NIL NIL

6 Department of Sales 
Tax

Govt of 
Maharastra 21.02.2019

22,95,78,052 22,95,78,052 Unsecured No No
1.04%

NIL NIL NIL NIL

21,98,91,59,893 21,98,91,59,893 100.00%

ANNEXURE 5

Details of Claimant

TOTAL

Name of Corporate Debtor: Biotor Industries Limited
Date of commencement of Liquidation: December 31, 2018

List of Stakeholders as on : 12.01.2021
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Government dues)

Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted


